Example:
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average
volume

of felling site

Example of price matrix for price based on stem volume

Spruce

Average stem  Trunk price

volume
50
60
70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250

EUR/m3
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX

XX, XX
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70
80
90
100
110
120
130
140
150
160
170
180
190
200
210
220
230
240
250
260

Average
stem volume

Pine

Trunk price
EUR/m3

XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX
XX, XX

XX, XX
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